www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Pure PCI Backplanes RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Only Compatible with Half-sized CPU Cards
PCA-6104P4-0B2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 4 PCI
 Size: 110 x 180 mm  (4.3" x 7")
 Chassis: IPC-644
 Ordering Information: PCA-6104P4-0B2E
PCA-6105P5-0B2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 5 PCI
 Size: 143 x 155 mm  (5.6" x 6")
 Chassis: IPC-6806, IPC-6606, IPC-6006
 Ordering Information: PCA-6105P5-0B2E
20-slot PCI/ISA Backplanes RoHS
COMPLIANT
2002/95/EC
Compatible with IPC Chassis: IPC-623, IPC-622, ACP-7000, ACP-5260
PCA-6120D-0B2E
 Segments: 2
 Slots: 10-10 ISA
 Size: 417 x 200 mm (16.42" x 7.87")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6120D-0B2E
PCA-6120Q-0B2E
 Segments: 4
 Slots: 5-5-5-5 ISA
 Size: 417 x 200 mm (16.42" x 7.87")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6120Q-0B2E
PCA-6120P4-0B2E
 Segments: 1
 Slots: 14 ISA, 4 PCI, 2 PICMG
 Size: 417 x 260 mm (16.42" x 10.24")
 Ordering Information: PCA-6120P4-0B2E